D-33
The OMEGA® FMA-700A and 800A
Series mass flowmeters and
controllers extend the range of
mass flow measurement and control
from 0 to 5 SCCM to
1000 SLM with 50:1 turndown
capability. Like all mass flow

shown smaller than actual size.
† Refer to footnote on page D-34 for NIST
calibration ordering information.
D-34
D
Model No. Price Description
FMA-78C10 $89 3 m (10') interconnect
cable with connectors
FMA-78C25 130 8 m (25') interconnect
cable with connectors
FMA-78C50 208 15 m (50') interconnect
cable with connectors
FPW-15 75 15 Vdc power supply**
RATE INDICATORS
Electronics For Completing The System
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No.
Controller Model No. Compression
(with valve) Price Meter Price Fitting (in) Range
FMA-760A-V-(*) $1406 FMA-860A-V $1052 1⁄8 0 to 5 SCCM
FMA-761A-V-(*) 1406 FMA-861A-V 982 1⁄4 0 to 10 SCCM
FMA-762A-V-(*) 1406 FMA-862A-V 982 1⁄4 0 to 20 SCCM
FMA-763A-V-(*) 1406 FMA-863A-V 982 1⁄4 0 to 50 SCCM
FMA-764A-V-(*) 1406 FMA-864A-V 982 1⁄4 0 to 100 SCCM
FMA-765A-V-(*) 1406 FMA-865A-V 982 1⁄4 0 to 200 SCCM
FMA-766A-V-(*) 1406 FMA-866A-V 982 1⁄4 0 to 500 SCCM
FMA-767A-V-(*) 1406 FMA-867A-V 982 1⁄4 0 to 1 SLM
FMA-768A-V-(*) 1406 FMA-868A-V 982 1⁄4 0 to 2 SLM
FMA-769A-V-(*) 1406 FMA-869A-V 982 1⁄4 0 to 5 SLM
FMA-770A-V-(*) 1406 FMA-870A-V 982 1⁄4 0 to 10 SLM
FMA-771A-V-(*) 1844 FMA-871A-V 1294 1⁄4 0 to 15 SLM
FMA-772A-V-(*) 1844 FMA-872A-V 1294 1⁄4 0 to 20 SLM
FMA-773A-V-(*) 2456 FMA-873A-V 1294 1⁄4 0 to 50 SLM
FMA-774A-V-(*) 2456 FMA-874A-V 1316 1⁄4 0 to 100 SLM
FMA-775A-V-(*) 2998 FMA-875A-V 2038 3⁄8 0 to 200 SLM
FMA-776A-V-(*) 3148 FMA-876A-V 2268 3⁄8 0 to 500 SLM
FMA-777A-V-(*) 3920 FMA-877A-V 3046 1⁄2 0 to 750 SLM
FMA-778A-V-(*) 4208 FMA-878A-V 3360 3⁄4 0 to 1000 SLM
To Order
(Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
FMA-78P2 $1258 For up to
2 meters/
controllers††
FMA-78P4 1844 For up to
4 meters/
controllers††
Mass Flowmeters/Controllers
Accessories
(*)Replace asterisk in model number with gas name, inlet pressure, outlet pressure and gas
temperature. Replace “-V” in model no. with “-l” for 4 to 20 mA output; no additional charge.
† For NIST calibration, add suffix “-NIST” to model number and $75 to price. When gas
calibration is for less than 59°F or more than 87°F, there is an additional $125 calibration charge.
For calibrations with temperatures other than 20°C (70°F) add $200 to the price.
Ordering Examples: FMA-871A-V, 150 psig, ambient temperature, $1294.
FMA-766A-V-(N2, 20/0 psi, 70°F), mass flow controller for nitrogen, 20 psi inlet pressure,
0 psi outlet, and 70°F temperature, range 0 to 500 SCCM, $1406.
SPECIFICATIONS
(FMA-78P Series)
Power:
117 Vac ±10%, 50 to 60 Hz, 50 Watts
Dimensions:
215.9 W x 123.8 H x 247.7 mm D
(81⁄2 x 47⁄8 x 93⁄4")
Display: 0 to 102.4%
Note: All flow ranges are specified for nitrogen
or air. When used for other gases, a correlation
factor is used to determine flow rate.
Comes complete with operator’s manual and
mating connector.
** For use with FMA-700A/800A Series
units only
Rate Indicators/Electronics Boxes